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WEST COAST SHEEP DISTRICT—continued.
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No. of Sheep on No. of Sheep on

April 30, April 30,
1915. 1910.

April 30, April 30,
1915. 1910.

Stbatfobd County—continued.
Gwatkin, H. O., Huiroa
Hair, J. M., Ratapiko
Hamcrton, Mrs. M. M., Puniwhakau
Hance, Henry, Tututawa, Stratford
Hann Bros., Stratford
Harris, G. A., Toko
Hathaway, William, Tuna
Hawken, E., Hawera
Hayes, Thomas, Puniwhakau
Henderson, J.,Toko
HibeU, A. A., Huiroa
Hine, Edgar, Toko
Hopkins, E'. J., Toko
Hunger, E'elix, Toko
Huston, W. J., Waipuku
Huzziff, W., 'Toko
Inglis, T., jun., Fast Road, Stratford
Jackson, Ewan, Huinga, Toko
Jackson, James, Strathmore
Jaoobsen, J., Tututawa
James Bros., Douglas
Johnson, A. D., Lowgarth
Jones Bros., Makahu
Jones, G. and W., Midhirsl
Jones, G. and W., Midhirst
Jones, G., Lowgarth
Kilsby, J., Tariki
Kippenberger, John P., Huiroa
Kirkwood, E. J., Stratford
Knox, G. G, Stanley Road, Midhirsl
Law,,)., Kiore
Lees, Thomas A., Toko..
Leonard, II. J,, Toko
Levandowski, J., Wharehuia
Lockhead, J. McR., Toko
Lucena, J. L., Toko
Mackay, E'rancis J., Midhirst
Malone and Worthington, Puniwhakau
MarfeU, Edward, Toko
Martin, W. B., Huiroa
Maunsoll, T. V., Toko
Maxwell, D. S., Taurakawa
M. i'ii I lough, W. F., Stratford
McDonald Bros., Stratford
McDonald, D., Puniwhakau
McMillan, D., Puniwhakau
Mehrtens, R., Ngaere
Mellow, R. T. B., Kaponga
Milne, Henry, Toko
Milne, L. El, Toko
Mitchell, R. G., Puniwhakau
Morrison, J., c/o Alex. Morrison, Ratapiko
Morton, G., inglewood
Nash, William, Taurakawa
Noodham, A., Douglas
Noble, G. E., Makahu
Norris, J. B., Tututawa
O'Neill, John, Ngaere
Paulgcr, J. W., Toko
Perrott, A. J., Huiroa
Perry, A. L., Tututawa
Perry, W. H., Tututawa
Pcttigrew, William, Toko
Phillips, M. T., Stratford
Piper, A. A., Toko
Pitt Bros., Stratford
Pratt, W. P., Pahautuhia
Respinger, A. F. G., Douglas
Sangster, George, Wharehuia
Savage, Mi's. B., Midhirst
Savage, Rowland, Midhirst
Scott, G. T., Wharehuia
Shrimpton, T. A., Lowgarth
Simpson Bros., E'arrington, Tututawa
Sinclair, James, Huiroa
Smith and Symes, Puniwhakau
Smith, A., Ratapiko, Tariki
Smifherain, J., Huiroa ..

Smith, V., Midliirst
Sowerby, H., Toko
Sparks, G., Ngaere
Sproull, W. H., Omoana
Standish, El M., Te Motu, Tarata
Steele, G. IL, Puniwhakau
Stewart, A. G., Kioro

504
2,305

050
127
102
109
749

627
719

2,531
213

515
75

3,867
1,200

010
1,151

28
I ,908

100
71

810
300
200
550
427
106

700
565

1,972
I ,540
4,290
3,335

16
310
320
830
820

032
2,148

708
Nil
Nil

190
702

1,075
1,010
1,900

300
2,712

283
40

I ,000
1, 195

126
4,877
I ,050

394
985

28
1,704

502
1,030

28
820
411
342
500

Nil
35
54

Nil
371

I ,921
I ,295
Nil

2,059
Nil
357
400
419

2,103
8

Nil
Nil

40
180
157
310

1,082
546
740

50
259

1,014
785
95

719
9,058
1,458
Nil

70
3,294
2,010

450
2,108

150
467
510
000

Nil
802
170

I ,202
Nil

1,015
70

304
003
286
Nil
811

Nil

Stbatfokd County—continued.
Syverson, A., Tututara
Tocker and Huston, Midhirst
Tod, A., Kiore
Treweek, G. A., Ngaere..
Ure Bros., Taurakawa
Walter, Edward, Douglas
Watehorn, Charles, Puniwhakau
Watchorn, Charles, Puniwhakau
Watson, Henry, Douglas
Wickham Bros., Ngairc
Wilson, D. T., Lowgarth
Worthington and Malone, Puniwhakau
Young, J. El, Puniwhakau

WHANGAMOMONA COUNTY.
Agi stiiieh, A., Whangamomona
Anderson, Gordon, El, Tahora
Anderson, John El, Whangamomona
Anderson, 11., Whangamomona
Aylward Bros., Kohuratahi
Baker, P. ft, Kohuratahi
Bennett, H. H. G., Kohuratahi
Best, W. A., Kohuratahi
Bradley, T. A., Whangamomona
Bray, A. J., Whangamomona
Brewer, W. R. S., Makahu
Bridgman and Mann, Whangamomona
Bright, Walter, Tahora
Browne, Thomas N., Hurimoana
Budge and Good, Nukutauraro, Stratford..
Calvert, G. W., Strathmore
Cammock, J., Whangamomona
Carroll, G., Whangamomona
Carseldine, E. J., Te Wera
Claridgo and Grant, Whangamomona
Cleavor, W. A., c/o U. T. Cleaver, Tahora
Cleland Bros., Hurimoana
Coates, George, Pohokura
Coe, George, Whangamomona
Coulter, Joseph, Pohokura
Court, J)'. W., Puniwhakau
Coxhead, A., jun., Whangamomona
Coxhead, P. ft, Tahora
Coxhead, P. ft, Tahora
Coyne, A., Makahu
Curtin, E., Hurimoana
Davis, T., Kohuratahi
Dromgool, James, Strathmore
E'eatherston, A., Pohokura
Finnerty Bros., Whangamomona
Finerty, Charles R., Te Wera
Fletcher, W. ft, Whangamomona
Frank, ft, Strathmore
Frank, Karl W., Strathmore
E'rank, O. L., Huiakama
Gee and Burch, Tahora .. • ..

Geever, M., Whangamomona
Gill, WiUiam, Whangamomona
Gooding, S. A., Huiakama
Good, W. A. (private bag), Stratford
Gray, D. W., Huiakama
HaUott, WilUam, Tahora
flight, H. E., Kohuratahi
Hinty, A. J., Pohukura
Hodder and Elliott, Kohuratahi
Hodder, A. W., Whangamomona
Hodder, T. G., Whangamomona
Hodge, W. T., Kohuratahi .. - ..

Hogg, Robert, Pohokura
Holmes, H. J., Strathmore
Hunger, Felix, Toko
Jennings, E., Whangamomona
Johnson Bros., Tahora
Johnston, J. G. (B. Boyle, manager), Te Won
Jones, G. and W., Douglas
Jones, Mrs.. Annie, Kohuratahi ..

Kaye, H. J.,Kohuratahi
Kclcher, T. W., Pahautuhia, Strathmore ..

Kennedy, W. MeL., and Co., Tahora
Kindberg, A., Pohokura
King, El, Pohukura
Lay, R. ft, Hurimoana..
Lees, W. E., Tahora

122,062

27
462

826
976
414
728
441

39

1,470

340
1,024
1,097

750
342

369
406
780
362

4,790

621
59

2,384

204

28
765
960

5,740
300
303
320

125,691

019
15

750
45

704
932
577

1,222
48

336
21

3,130
1,800

275
1,040
1,729

380
255
110
408
Nil

1,100
304

4,844
201
780

09
3,000

402
256
236

26
1,079

919
5,403

301
268
290

1,152
2,900

560
550
609
310
730
151

Nil
198
403

J ,012
24

279
979

Nil
1,047

460
548

1,840
612
259
707

1,256
979
401

1,572
Nil
297
230
Nil

64
546

3,500
NU
675
180

1,850
1,424
Nil
300

Nil
550

3,140

380
40
18

160
122
127

1,600
408
720

35

310
300
446

1,425
101
937
300
328
871.

30
394
G09
406

1,202
407
408

1,798
593
238
520

1,264
383
355
688

1,315
9,279

981
59

2,795
2,012

331
3,267

971
1,204

450
465
222

35
655

40
972
815
473
203
433
522
422
718
320

2,700

210
316

48
67

576
3,007
1,940

399
157

3,520
1,593

236

153
553
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